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Name Contact Information Office
Abrell, Leif
Associate Research Scientist

abrell@email.arizona.edu [1]

520-488-7475
GS 848

Ahad, Ali
Scientist

maa@email.arizona.edu [2]

520-621-2396
CSML 650

Amling, Charles
Scientific Glass Blower

ccamling@email.arizona.edu [3]

520-621-6365
CSB 212

Amling, Charly
Research Glassblower

amling@email.arizona.edu [4]

520-621-6365
CSB 212

Anderson, Nadja
BIOTECH Project Director

nadja@email.arizona.edu [5]

520-626-4664
BSW 249

Andrade, German
Senior Laboratory Coordinator

german@email.arizona.edu [6]

520-621-3947
Koffler 109

Antoniou, Dimitris
Research Associate Professor

antoniou@email.arizona.edu [7]

520-621-0876
OC 205
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Name Contact Information Office
Astachkine, Andrei
Assistant Staff Scientist

andrei@email.arizona.edu [8]

520-621-9968
CSML 216

Autz, Edward
Instrument Maker

eaautz@email.arizona.edu [9]

520-621-2860
OC 131

Babis, Jeffery
Scientist

jsbabis@email.arizona.edu [10]

520-621-8247
CSB 432

Bailey, Renee azrenee@email.arizona.edu [11]

Bao, Kevin Xunde
Electrical Engineer

kbao@email.arizona.edu [12]

520-621-2830
OC 224

Beam, Brooke
Assistant Staff Scientist

bbeam@email.arizona.edu [13]

520-621-3395
CSB 126

Belle-Oudry, Deirdre
Manager, Instructional Labs and 
Preproom

dbelle@email.arizona.edu [14]

520-621-9981
Koffler 201F

Boyd, Lori
Senior Program Coordinator

lboyd@email.arizona.edu [15]

520-621-4348
OC 223

Brailey, Jacqueline
Assistant Staff Scientist

jbrailey@email.arizona.edu [16]

520-621-9148
BSW 528

Breci, Linda
Associate Director, AZ Proteomics 
Consortium

breci@email.arizona.edu [17]

520-661-4458
BIO5 52C

Brown, Steve
Manager, Instructional Laboratories

sbrown@email.arizona.edu [18]

520-621-9980
Koffler 201D

Campbell, Courtney
Administrative Assistant

cdavis2@email.arizona.edu [19]

520-621-2555
Koffler 201

Chhun, Jimmy
Research Technician

jchhun@email.arizona.edu [20]

520-626-1170
BSW 436

Chowdhury, Uttam
Laboratory Manager, Geosciences

ukchowdh@email.arizona.edu [21]

520-621-7566
BSW 262

Cool, Alicia
Associate, Accountant

acool1@email.arizona.edu [22]

520-626-7458
BSW 362

Cordero, Luann
Accountant

luannc@email.arizona.edu [23]

520-621-3700
BSW 362B

Dai, Jixun
Assistant Manager, NMR

dai@email.arizona.edu [24]

520-621-2308
OC 125

David, Cynthia
Assistant Staff Scientist

cdavid@email.arizona.edu [25]

520-626-4173
BIO5 106

Derigne, Scott
Instrument Specialist

sderigne@email.arizona.edu [26] OC 231

Diep, Long
Accountant

lhdiep@email.arizona.edu [27]

520-626-4119
BSW 362B

Dollinger, Lisa
Adjunct Lecturer

ldolling@u.arizona.edu [28]

520-621-2089
Koffler 335

Dreisbach, Scott
Manager, Facilities

sdd@email.arizona.edu [29]

520-621-1292
OC 104
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Name Contact Information Office
Duek, Jody
Adjunct Lecturer

jduek@email.arizona.edu [30]

Espinoza, Zenaida 
Administrative Assistant

zie@email.arizona.edu [31]

520-626-4046
CSB 214

Feinstein, Yelena
Research Specialist

feinstei@pharmacy.arizona.edu [32]

520-626-4161
BIO5 106

Flores, Mary
Editor, Associate/Web Developer

mtflores@email.arizona.edu [33]

520-626-6273
OC 204

Gomez, Margaret
Executive Assistant

mlgomez@email.arizona.edu [34]

520-621-5672
OC 221A

Graham, Amy
Adjunct Lecturer

grahama@email.arizona.edu [35]

520-621-3428
OC 242

Grall, Andrew
Lecturer

grallaj@email.arizona.edu [36]

520-626-6601
Koffler 315

Griffin, Mary
Administrative Assistant

mmgriffin@email.arizona.edu [37]

520-621-5625
BSW 353

Hawkins, Malik
Systems Administrator

malikh@email.arizona.edu [38]

520-626-7973
OC 329A

Humbert, Peggy
Administrative Assistant

pwhumbert@email.arizona.edu [39]

520-626-8032
CSB 408

Hunt, Andrea
Research Specialist

hunt@pharmacy.arizona.edu [40]

520-626-4161
BIO5 106

Isoe, Jun
Assistant Research Scientist

jisoe@ag.arizona.edu [41]

520-626-2344
BSW 519

Jacobsen, Neil
Supervisor & Assoc. Staff Scientist, 
NMR Facility

neil@email.arizona.edu [42]

520-621-8146
OC 119

Johnson, Latamarla "Dionne"
Office Specialist

ldjohnson@email.arizona.edu [43]

520-621-6342
BSW 362B

Jones-Willy, Stacey
Staff TA

sjoneswi@email.arizona.edu [44]

520-626-3692
PHARM 318

Kasten, Christine
Program Coordinator

chkasten@email.arizona.edu [45]

520-621-2162
OC 213

Keogh, Justin
Research Intern

justin.keogh@gmail.com [46]

520-621-8247
CSB 206

Lai, Li-wen
Research Professor

llai@email.arizona.edu [47] LSS 303

Lee, Yeon Sun
Research Scientist

yeon@email.arizona.edu [48]

520-621-4563
OC 233C

Lee, Paul
Associate Staff Scientist

paull@email.arizona.edu [49]

520-626-2942
CSB 130

Leon, Vince
Accountant, Principal

vleon@email.arizona.edu [50]

520-621-4951
BSW 358

Lockett, Lani (Tori)
Adjunct Lecturer

tlockett@email.arizona.edu [51]

520-626-6394
Koffler 336
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Name Contact Information Office
Lustro, Laura
Administrative Associate

lmlustro@email.arizona.edu [52]

520-621-2808
Koffler 201B

Macomber, Lee
Instrument Maker

leem1@email.arizona.edu [53]

520-621-2860
OC 131

Malhotra, Kyle badhotra@email.arizona.edu [54]

Masterson, Jean
Research Intern

jmasterson@email.arizona.edu [55] OC 205

Mendoza, Olivia
Program Coordinator Sr.

omendoza@email.arizona.edu [56]

520-621-3868
OC 210

Menezes, Kim
Program Coordinator

kmenezes@email.arizona.edu [57]

520-621-8248
CSB 308

Meyer, Terrance "Terry"
Research Professor- Retired

temeyer@email.arizona.edu [58]

520-621-5256
BSW 434

Morris, Amy
Administrative Editor

asmorris@email.arizona.edu [59]

520-621-2220
CSML 336

Moseke, Daniel
Program Coordinator

dmoseke@email.arizona.edu [60]

520-621-2761
CSB 116

Moyer, Stephanie
Human Resources Rep

smoyer@email.arizona.edu [61]

520-626-6911
BSW 362B

Mummert, John
Lab Coordinator, Senior

jfmummer@email.arizona.edu [62]

520-621-9974
Koffler 109

Munguia, Samantha
Program Coordinator

smunguia@email.arizona.edu [63]

520-621-6349
BSW 362B

Muscat, Anthony
Professor

muscat@erc.arizona.edu [64]

520-626-6580
HARSH 134

Muthu, Dhanasekaran
Research Associate, Associate 
Research Scientist

dhanas@email.arizona.edu [65]

520-621-9697
OC 232A

Neal, Cynthia
Assistant Director

cjneal@email.arizona.edu [66]

520-621-4667
BSW 202A

Nebesny, Kenneth
Research Support Services, Director

kwn@email.arizona.edu [67]

520-621-8240
CSB 216

Orosz, Kristina
Post Doc

korosz@email.arizona.edu [68]

520-621-9886
CSB 122

Padias, Anne
Director of Academic Services

anne@email.arizona.edu [69]

520-621-9978
Koffler 201C

Perchesky, Janet
Accounting Assistant, Senior

jperchesky@email.arizona.edu [70]

520-621-5110
BSW 362B

Pope, Kriss
Manager, Business & Finance

kpope@email.arizona.edu [71]

520-621-6345
BSW 360

Raitsimiring, Arnold
Research Scientist

arnold@email.arizona.edu [72]

520-621-9968
CSML 536

Ratcliff, Erin
Research Assistant Professor

ratcliff@email.arizona.edu [73]

520-621-6387
CSB 232

Reams, Keri
Academic Advisor

klreams@email.arizona.edu [74]

520-626-7908
Koffler 201F
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Name Contact Information Office
Rezende, Lisa
Curriculum Development Coord

lrezende@email.arizona.edu [75]

520-626-7230
BSW 268

Richards, Robin
Assistant Director, Science and 
Business Operations

robinr1@email.arizona.edu [76]

520-626-4397
CSB 114

Roberts, Sue
Associate Staff Scientist

suer@email.arizona.edu [77]

520-621-8171
BSW 526

Salik, Hana
Lab Coordinator, Senior

hsalik@email.arizona.edu [78]

520-621-3947
Koffler 109

Sanchez, Jennifer
Research/Laboratory Glassware 
Assistant

sanchezj@email.arizona.edu [79]

520-621-9148
BSW 528

Shu, Stephanie (Peng)
Assistant Staff Scientist

pshu@email.arizona.edu [80]

520-626-9136
OC 112B

Sia, Jennifer Lian
Admin Assoc

jlsia@email.arizona.edu [81]

520-621-6354
OC 221

Sieberg, Maureen
Adjunct Lecturer

sieberg@email.arizona.edu [82]

520-621-1977
Smith, David
Lecturer

drs@email.arizona.edu [83]

520-626-8259
Koffler 117

Somogyi, Arpad
Associate Staff Scientist

asomogyi@email.arizona.edu [84]

520-626-7272
OC 112A

Sperline, Roger
Scientist

rsperlin@email.arizona.edu [85]

520-621-8247
CSB 428

Starkey, Douglas
Computing Group Team Leader

dstarkey@email.arizona.edu [86]

520-621-6098
OC 323

Struts, Andrey
Research Associate, Research 
Scientist

struts@email.arizona.edu [87]

520-621-2537
OC 114

Surman, Catherine
Administrative Assistant

csurm677@email.arizona.edu [88]

520-626-1311
BSW 356

Szabo, Lajos
Senior Research Scientist

lzszabo@email.arizona.edu [89]

520-621-6336
CSB 332

Tary, Amy
Accountant, Senior

atary@email.arizona.edu [90]

520-621-1250
BSW 362B

Thompson, Valery
Research Specialist, Sr

valeryt@email.arizona.edu [91]

520-621-9926
BSW 350

Tilden, Scott
Scientist

sbtilden@email.arizona.edu [92]

520-621-8247
CSB 426

Titcomb, Allison
Specialist, Evaluation

atitcomb@email.arizona.edu [93]

Ubach, Antonio
Senior Mechanical Engineer

aubach@email.arizona.edu [94]

520-621-8247
CSB 432

Van Dorn, Laura
Adjunct Lecturer

Lvandorn@email.arizona.edu [95]

621-4472
Koffler 415
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Name Contact Information Office
Van Leer, Donna "Patti"
Administrative Assistant

vanleer@email.arizona.edu [96]

520-626-8032
CSB 308

Vinson, Beth
Administrative Associate

vinson@email.arizona.edu [97]

520-621-9185
BSW 362A2

Warder, Ellie
Program Coordinator

warder@email.arizona.edu [98]

520-621-5903
BSW 270

Weichsel, Andrzej
Associate Research Scientist

weichsel@email.arizona.edu [99]

520-621-8171
BSW 526

Whitewater, Hollis
Lab Supplies Controller

hollisw@email.arizona.edu [100]

520-621-6341
OC 104

Wisniewski, Wit
Electrical Engineer

wit@ece.arizona.edu [101]

520-621-8247
CSB 436

Wray, Mary Kay
Administrative Assistant

mkwray@email.arizona.edu [102]

520-621-8246
CSB 428

Yanagihashi, Mark
Lab Coordinator, Senior

op106bf@email.arizona.edu [103]

520-621-9974
Koffler 109

Yang, Qingliang
Research Intern

qingliangyang@email.arizona.edu
[104]

520-626-3042
OC 304

Yates, Lelanya
BIOC Academic Advisor Sr

lyates@email.arizona.edu [105]

520-626-0605
OC 210

Yong, Kim Chong
Assistant Research Scientist

kyong@email.arizona.edu [106]

520-626-2599
LSS 303

Yslas, Max
Materials Supply Storekeeper

mgyslas@email.arizona.edu [107]

520-626-4939
BSW 362

Zegeer, Abreeza
Research Specialist

azegeer@ag.arizona.edu [108]

621-6341
OC 104

Zhang, Hongjun
Research Specialist, Research Associate

hongjun@email.arizona.edu [109]

520-621-9697
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